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. Arnica
. Calendula cream
. Belladonna

. Ferrum Phos
. Gelsemium

. Bryonia

. Nux Vomica

. Ars

Carbo Veg
. Ipecac
Cocculus
Apis

Pulsatilla

Kurchi Q
Bellis

Ruta
Hypericum
Dulcamara
Mag Phos
Chamomilla
Colocynth
Pituitrin
Planatago Q

Urtica
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Cantharis Cream

200C

30C
3X
200C
200C
200C
12C
200C
12C
200C
200C

30C

10M
200C
1M
30C
1M
1M
1M

30C

200C



